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42284 7 Edgewood Pl., Mplwd. $127,500 1F

SO /003,

» 42284 7 Edgewood Pl., Mplwd. $127,500 1F °
Bet: Valley & Kensington

Lot: 50x100 Lot 153, Blk 14 (24+3)

' col,fr,comp.rf,all ss & scrs,220 VS, 110 amps.
lst-4-sh, 1lr w/fp, dr, E.I. kit w/pantry, den w/
A/C & track lighting.

2nd-3-3 brs, 1 bath w/sot.
3rd-1-1 br, finished off loft.

Bsmt-toi, laund, portioned off furnace room.

ST:Gas

2-car det. garage, paved drive.

1-25.0 B-38.0 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $2690.10 Poss:
90 days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. All oak floors in dr & lr;
‘elec power outlets in den & lr; charming immaculate
move-in condition; new kitchen red oak cabinets,
new water heater; newly painted exterior. Do not
let cat in house. Basement or outside only. Excl:
dr chand. Clinton GS, Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS, St.
Joseph's Paro. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors &
omissions.

LR:JMW 376-4545 12009004/6009005 (CB 3 - $45)
Owner: Martin & Rita Scopinich Slatnick, Prem.,
761-1065, bus #272-6900 @ I.B.M.

Conv.7 Edgewood Pl., Mplwd.8-1-2 4 brs. $127,500




&A /c;g veupen Confrocl

4/19/85  Selling price $119,000



15554 7 Edgewood PI., W& ood DA |
Former #13508-new photo /Qo¥> 36,500 @5% $72.75
Bet:Vallcy St., & Kensington Terr. Mtg,Pyts,-Plymouth
Lot B0 x 150 = 80 - S & L Ass'n,
Frame,Col, ,01t,23 yrs, asbestos roof,white trim 1lst
& 2nd,oak flrs, lst, pine firs. 2nd.
1st-3-1, r.,flrepl.,d r, ,modern kit.,Enc open porch
2né-3-3 bedrms, ,1 bath, t.flrs,
Sra~flr,attic, closed stairs.
Basement:toilet,laund. ,outside ent. Gal.iron w.plpes
Steam:!Coal, 8 tons, ann'l cost 3100
2-car garage, det,,lighted
Listed:Feb,2/45; expires Aug.,2/45
L.B.:d & Wy, Inec, SO 2-2900
OwnerstAlbert F, Watters, & Margaret B.,prem.,

50 3-2376-Bsns,Radio Corp.of Amer, ,Camden

1944 Assese: Lgnd $1,400 1944 Rate $4,10
Bildg, 3,800 " Taxes 3213,20
$5,200 . ¢/

Venetian blinds thruout, To be refinanced. a1n>
Fielding Grade School, Maplewood Jr,High, gplumbia
High, PURCHASER MUST BE ACCEPTABLZ TO OWNER.

7 Edgewood Pl,, Maplewoodjilie—-1-2 ST:Cloal
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#2688 ;/8/45 Purchaser’ Iﬁust be gacqptable w o#ﬁer,, . Y-.
. #369% a/;ms Written mice mdpcﬂon from $1o Soo to $10,4oo. Now
mtvl B g apﬁ&‘b ede by
#26&2 2/20/45 Written price pedudticn: rrom mo,m to $10 ooo., Owner
. fén ts action-=<beirg transrerreq BOORY 1
#2694 2/24/45 ‘Bhder contract ef, sale’ by Ladombe Agency.. Listed by
~ TR Mertin & Weis. . Reu' 30 e

‘ #2749 7/14/45 COntlngeﬁt sale by Lacombe has been completed.
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13508 7 Edgewood Pl,, Mplwd, 36,875 1
& %o Former M,L, 12706 - prev, photo F&C
o @ Bet: Valley St & Kensington Terr
° 0\\Lo’c 50 x 150 x 50
g R Frame, Colonial, built 1923 )
o l1st - 3 - 1,r.,4,r,,kit,, sun room [ o ver)

Lo

-g 2nd - 3 - 3 bedrooms, 1 bath KEY BOX WILL

#2449 4/13/43 Sold by Harry J. Stevens, In(}:.

o “ Cellar = laundry, fine heater BE ERLC L LD
oy Boal, steam, ann'l cost $100 AFTER TINANTS
o 2~car garage Dec./-' ¥  LIZAVI FOR VACATION
3% Listed: dune—ists=31042; will expirec Boo—i/42

© 4QL.B, M & W,,Inc,,S0 2-8900 }m ¥l 2

o 8  ~Owners: Mps, C.M, Bomelsler, 13 Edgewood Pl.,

2 3\‘3\ Mplwd, SO 2-2410 & Mrs., Dorothie S,

% 2 Norris, 12 Edrewood P1l.,Mplwd,

“ N (A S0 2-7438 ,

2 dyTenant: Steuber, S0 2-4325; rented @ .75 month

. O Ghesesst 1942 Land $1,400 1942 rate 3,86

S o o 3 Bldg 3,800 " Taxes 4208

— & Lt ]

¢ gl;@/iPoss: Oct, 1/42., PURCHASER MUST BE ACCEPTABLE

7 Edgewood Pl,, Mplwd, 6-1-2 ST Coal 16,875
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12706 7 Edgewoed Pl.,Mpld. $75000 1
Bet: Valley & Kensington Terr F&C
lot 50 x 150
Frams,1923
18t = 3 = lireder. ,k1b,
2nd - 3 - 3 bedrms,bath
3rd - attie
l-car garage .
Steam (Annual cost $100) . (0w er)
Listed+—Apr 30/41; expires Oct 30/41 -
L.E.: M&W; SO 2-2900
Owners: Mrs XK H Norris, 12 Edgewood Pl.,Npld;

SO 2-7438, and Mrs C Romeisler,13 Edgewood Pl.,
Mpld; SO 2-2410, AL Poss, immsdiate, Key box,
1940 taxes $20#.0€. PURCHASER MUST BE ACCEPT-
ABLE TO OWNERS. Hdwood flrs thruout. Very nice
houss in good condition. Fine heater. Please
insvsct. w-sews - TENANTF. Aovis STeomER
So *-#4325

&
7Foo
7 BEdgswood Pl., NDPld.m6-1-1 ST Jgfpg 5000
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June 5, 1922

© . .
7 Edgewood Place

Agsociate Builders 118t1ng
George G. Salmon Co. i< 4

Tel. S. 0. 516 i:,..:a
7

itg. - $6,000 B&L by Maplewood B&L
Lot 50 x 150

Shingle Dutch Colonial Built 1922
Side porch

1l bathroonm

Steam heating

Electricity

No garage

| Key at preméses
/ White trim, oak flrs lst flr

White trim, . C. flrs 2nd flr
Gas kitchen
Open fireplace

4 Sereens for porch

Possession - July 15th

Map lewood 6 rooms 910,500






